AGP-6-OR  Parallel Gripper
6-Finger Gripper for Placing O-Rings, T-Slot Bearing Series
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT  06611   Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@AGI-Automation.com • www.AGI-Automation.com
4
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Jaws are T-Slot bearing supported to prevent jaw breakage
and offer superior load bearing performance.

LOOK! More Technical specifications for
sensors on “Sensors Accessories” page.
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering, please specify:
Design/Model Number and Options. SENSOR  TYPE*
1 = NPN
2 = PNP
SENSOR OPTIONS
1 = JAW OPEN
2 = EJECTOR DOWN
3 = BOTH
SENSOR  CONNECTOR
1 = POTTED
2 = QUICK DISCONNECT
3 = QUICK DISCONNECT
WITH RIGHT ANGLE
– – – 113AGP-6-OR
AGP-6-OR  Parallel Gripper
6-Finger Gripper for Placing O-Rings, T-Slot Bearing Series
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT  06611   Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@AGI-Automation.com • www.AGI-Automation.com
Unless noted, all tolerances
are as indicated here:
All Dowel Holes are SF
(Slip Fit) Locational Tolerance
± .0005" [.013mm]
Metric Threads
Course Pitch
Imperial: 0.00 =  ±.01
Inch 0.000 =  ±.005
0.0000 =  ±.0005
Metric: [0.] =  ±.25
[mm] [0.0] =  ±.13
[0.00] =  ±.013
6.35MM STROKE
[.250]
0.5MM
[.020]
70MM
[2.758]
63.5MM
[2.500]
74MM
[2.9]
[OPEN]
18.26MM
[.719]
22.22MM
[.875]
26.21MM
[1.033]
4.77MM
[.1880]
2MM X 6MM [.236] DEEP
SLIP FIT DOWEL
M3 X 9MM [.355] DEEP
(2) PLACES
DETAIL:
EJECTOR JAW
3MM TYP.
[.118]
6MM TYP.
[.236]
6.35MM
[.250]
2MM S.F. X 4MM [.156] DEEP
(2) PLACES
DETAIL:
SPREADING JAW
59MM
[2.3]
[CLOSED]
METRIC PROJECTION